

On page 2, line 1, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "interest" delete " prohibited by state law"

On page 2, line 16, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "agency;" insert " and"

On page 2, line 18, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "employees" delete ";

(12) "Supervisory authority," the power to, on a regular basis, and with use of independent judgment:

(a) Hire, lay off, promote, discharge, assign, reward, or discipline another state employee;

(b) Address, resolve, or review the grievance of another state employee; or

(c) Effectively recommend any action provided in subsection (a) or (b) of this subdivision"

On page 3, line 3, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "crime." insert "

A supervisor who destroys evidence related to the good faith report is criminally liable under § 22-11-24."

On page 3, line 5, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete " 6 felony" and insert " 1 misdemeanor"

On page 3, line 7, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete " 6 felony" and insert " 1 misdemeanor"

On page 3, line 18, of the Senate Judiciary Engrossed bill, after "obligations" delete " and protections"